SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Article description

Base rate

Staging
Categery

3921 (con.)

3921.13

3921.13.11

3921.13.15
A

8
3921.13.19
A

B
3921.13.50
3921.14.00
3921.19.00
3921.90

3921.90.11
3921.90.15
A

B
3921.90.19
A

3921.90.21

Other plates, sheets, film, foil and strip, etc. (con.):
Cellular (con.):
0f polyurethanes:
Combined with textile materials:
Products with textile components in
which man-made fibers predominate by
weight over any other single textile
fiher:
Over 70 percent by weight of
Plastics.ieeeeieeeesvvecancenannns

Other:
Original motor-vehicle
equipment (see additional
U.S. note |, chapter 87).....

Othereeseocesessecisccacnsnas
Other:
Original motor=-vehicle
equiprent (see additional
U.S., note 1, chapter 87)..........

Other..cvcieevrecccseccaccnnsassonee
Othel.eeseenoesaosoossasasosssasssssssssssas
Of regenerated cellulose...ccciceeccecaceacancans
Of other plastics8..ccceciccccccsceccansconccencns
Other:
Combined with textile maierilll and weighing
not more than 1.492 kg/m":
Products with textile components in which
man-made fibers oredoainate by weight
over any other single textile fiber:
Over 70 percent by weight of plastics..
Other:
Original motor-vehicle
equipment (see additional
U.S. note 1, chapter 87).....c0c.

Othereevccctaarsoonssssesnosssncane
Other:
Original motor-vehicle
equipment (see additional
U.S. note 1, chapter 87).cceveecacanans

Other.coveeerecesccaossossocsaccscasncns
Combined with textili materials and weighing
more than 1.492 kg/m":
Products with textile components in which
cotton predominates by weight over any
other single textile fiber...icecevnvsecanns

69.

Free

8.5%

Free
5.32
4.22

8.12
6.62

4.22

Free

8.52

Free

5.32

o
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