SCHEDULE OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Item	Article description	Base rate	Staging Categor
3921 (con.)	Other plates, sheets, film, foil and strip, etc. (con.):		
	Cellular (con.):		
3921.13	Of polyurethanes:		İ
	Combined with textile materials:		1
	Products with textile components in		i
	which man-made fibers predominate by weight over any other single textile fiber:		
3921.13.11	Over 70 percent by weight of		
	plastics	4.2%	С
3921.13.15 A	Ot her:		
	Original motor-vehicle		
	equipment (see additional		
	U.S. note 1, chapter 87)	Free	D
В	Other	8.5%	С
3921.13.19	Other:		ł
^	Original motor-vehicle		}
	equipment (see additional	_	
	U.S. note 1, chapter 87)	Free	D
В	Other	5.3%	С
3921.13.50	Ot her	4.2%	C
3921.14.00	Of regenerated cellulose	8.17	C
3921.19.00	Of other plastics	6.62	C
3921.90	Other: Combined with textile materials and weighing		1
	not more than 1.492 kg/m ² :		1
	Products with textile components in which		
	man-made fibers predominate by weight		l
	over any other single textile fiber:		l
3921.90.11	Over 70 percent by weight of plastics	4.2%	С
3921.90.15 A	Other:		
	Original motor-vehicle equipment (see additional		l
	U.S. note 1, chapter 87)	Free	D
	Other	8.5%	С
3921.90.19	Other:	0. 34	1
A	Original motor-vehicle		ł
	equipment (see additional		
	U.S. note 1, chapter 87)	Free	D
В	Other	5.32	С
1	Combined with textile materials and weighing		
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	more than 1.492 kg/m ² :		
3921.90.21	Products with textile components in which cotton predominates by weight over any	;	
	other single textile fiber	7.2%	С
	other stugte textile moet	/	
1			
	60		
1	69.	Í	
1			
l			